
Pos

ELITE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

No.

37
3
55
34
4
28
2
47
35
51
19
8
46
48
50
17
1
58
26
40
12
29
44
39
32
41
16
52
21
45
23
53
33
57
38
7
36
42

Name

LEANDRO RABELO DA COSTA
UESLEI DOS SANTOS SOUZA
ARTHUR MAXSUEL NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
JOSÉ FLAVIO DE ALMEIDA MENDONÇA FILHO
NILTON DO NASCIMENTO
JOSÉ ROMULO DE FREITAS JUNIOR
JAILSON DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
AGEU FERREIRA DA SILVA FILHO
FRANCISCO JACKSON DA COSTA FREITAS
CARLOS ALBERTO LIMA DE SOUSA
ALEX FABIO COSTA CORREA
CAIO BRAGA G. DE OLIVEIRA
DEYVISON KLAY BARBOSA MENEZES
FRANCISCO ANTÔNIO DE SANTANA
ANTONIO MARCELO TRINDADE DE MOURA
GEAN ANGELINO DA SILVA
ANDREI COSTA DOREA
MAYKOM ALEF SILVA DOS ANJOS
RAUL NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA
JOÃO BATISTA PEREIRA  SILVA
JOSE EMANOEL DA SILVA
DANILO GOMES DA CRUZ
DAELSON SILVA DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS COSTA FRAZÃO
BENILIO DA SILVA PEREIRA
RAFAEL PINTO SILVA
ISMAEL PACHECO DA SILVA
DANIEL ALVES MACEDO
KLEBER DO ESPIRITO SANTOS DOS SANTOS
EDINEY SIQUEIRA DA CRUZ
ERLANE SANTOS DA CRUZ
JOSIAS EMILIANO DA SILVA
GLEICIANO SOUZA SILVA
MAICO RANEIRES DE PAULA
ANTUNES SOUSA DA SILVA
ANDRÉ BELTRÃO GADELHA DE SÁ
ELIONAI COSTA DE SOUSA
RAIMUNDO JOSE COSTA SILVA

Equipe

CE
SE
RN
CE
SE
BA
SE
PA
CE
PI
AP
PB
PA
PI
PI
AL
SE
RR
AM
MA
PE
BA
PA
MA
BA
MA
AL
PI
AP
PA
AM
RN
CE
RN
MA
PB
CE
MA

Total Tm

47:59.588
47:59.871
47:59.880
47:59.924
48:00.064
48:01.297
48:01.456
48:01.628
48:01.653
48:01.875
48:02.254
48:03.095
48:03.303
48:03.305
48:04.639
48:06.350
48:06.404
48:06.691
48:06.860
48:07.067
48:07.241
48:07.651
48:08.378
48:08.810
48:09.346
48:09.526
48:09.539
48:10.351
48:11.599
48:18.927
48:19.294
48:20.358
48:28.656
48:42.585
49:00.397
49:15.492
50:56.381
52:17.189

Diff

0.283
0.292
0.336
0.476
1.709
1.868
2.040
2.065
2.287
2.666
3.507
3.715
3.717
5.051
6.762
6.816
7.103
7.272
7.479
7.653
8.063
8.790
9.222
9.758
9.938
9.951
10.763
12.011
19.339
19.706
20.770
29.068
42.997

1:00.809
1:15.904
2:56.793
4:17.601

Gap

0.283
0.009
0.044
0.140
1.233
0.159
0.172
0.025
0.222
0.379
0.841
0.208
0.002
1.334
1.711
0.054
0.287
0.169
0.207
0.174
0.410
0.727
0.432
0.536
0.180
0.013
0.812
1.248
7.328
0.367
1.064
8.298
13.929
17.812
15.095

1:40.889
1:20.808

Avg. Speed

40,006
40,002
40,002
40,001
39,999
39,982
39,980
39,977
39,977
39,974
39,969
39,957
39,954
39,954
39,936
39,912
39,911
39,907
39,905
39,902
39,900
39,894
39,884
39,878
39,871
39,868
39,868
39,857
39,840
39,739
39,734
39,719
39,606
39,417
39,178
38,978
37,692
36,721

Laps

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

Total distance

32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000

Sorted on Laps
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Pos

39
40
41

Not classified ()
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
18
31
15

20
54
24
25
9
56
59
14
30
27
43
6
49
13

Name
ELOI RAFAEL GONZAGA DE MORAIS
FREDSON DA SILVA ALMEIDA
PATRICK ERNANDES DA SILVA

DANIEL SOUZA DOS SANTOS
JOAO PAULO FREITAS GOMES
UEMERSON LIMA XAVIER
DENNYS ROGERIO COREA DA SILVA
ANDERSON BERNARDO
JOSE WILK PAULA
DIVINO CARLOS DA SILVA VIEIRA
FELIPE BARBOSA SILVA
ANDRÉ LUIZ ROCHA
CLEYTON VERDAM ANDRADE PINCANÇA
SERGIO GILBERTO MARTINELLI BARICHELLO
VAGNER BATISTA LINS
MAYCON DOUGLAS GOMES DA SILVA
LENILSON DE CARVALHO SILVA

Equipe
AP
BA
AL

AP
RN
AM
AM
PB
RN
RO
AL
BA
AM
PA
PB
PI
AL

Total Tm
52:17.907
52:18.631
48:18.231

35:59.169
36:01.974
38:44.095
23:50.725
23:55.048
23:55.657
55:18.462
11:26.228
11:26.614
11:26.763
11:28.415
11:29.805

5.430
7.094

Diff
4:18.319
4:19.043
1 Lap

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Gap
0.718
0.724
1 Lap

Avg. Speed
36,712
36,704
29,811

40,015
39,963
37,176
40,259
40,138
40,121
17,357
41,969
41,945
41,936
41,835
41,751

-
-

Laps
4
4
3

3
3
3
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1

Total distance
32,000
32,000
24,000

24,000
24,000
24,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000

-
-

Sorted on Laps
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